601 E. Kennedy Blvd.

HilISborOUgh County Tampa, FL 33602

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: RZ-PD 18-
0996
Type: Withdrawls, Continuances and Status: Agenda Ready
Remands
In control: BOCC Land Use
On agenda: 5/7/2024 Final action:
Title: RZ-PD 18-0996 STREETFRONT COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES LLC

Staff is requesting the item be continued to the June 11, 2024, Board of County Commissioners
Land Use Meeting at 9:00 A. M.

Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 18-0996, 2. 18-0996-02-07-23, 3. 18-0996-04-11-23, 4. 18-0996-05-09-23, 5. 18-0996_06-13-23, 6.
18-0996-07-18-23, 7. 18-0996-08-08-23, 8. 18-0996-09-12-23, 9. 18-0996-10-10-23, 10. 18-0996-11-
07-23, 11. 18-0996-12-12-23, 12. 18-0996-01-09-24, 13. 18-0996-02-13-24, 14. 18-0996-03-19-24,
15. 18-0996-04-09-24, 16. 18-0996-05-07-24

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
4/9/2024 1 BOCC Land Use Continued Pass
3/19/2024 1 BOCC Land Use Continued Pass
2/13/2024 1 BOCC Land Use Continued Pass
1/9/2024 1 BOCC Land Use Continued Pass
12/12/2023 1 BOCC Land Use Continued Pass
11/7/2023 1 BOCC Land Use Continued Pass
10/10/2023 1 BOCC Land Use Continued Pass
9/12/2023 1 BOCC Land Use Continued Pass
8/8/2023 1 BOCC Land Use Continued Pass
7/18/2023 1 BOCC Land Use Continued Pass
6/13/2023 1 BOCC Land Use Continued Pass
5/9/2023 1 BOCC Land Use Continued Pass
4/11/2023 1 BOCC Land Use Continued Pass
2/7/2023 1 BOCC Land Use Continued Pass
1/10/2023 1 BOCC Land Use Continued Pass
12/13/2022 1 BOCC Land Use Continued Pass
11/3/2022 1 BOCC Land Use Continued Pass
10/11/2022 1 BOCC Land Use Continued Pass
9/13/2022 1 BOCC Land Use Continued Pass
8/25/2022 1 BOCC Land Use Continued Pass
Hillsborough County Page 1 of 2 Printed on 4/26/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

File #: RZ-PD 18-0996, Version: 1

7/26/2022
6/7/2022
5/10/2022
4/12/2022
3/8/2022
2/8/2022
1/13/2022
12/14/2021
11/9/2021
10/12/2021
9/8/2021
8/10/2021
7/20/2021
6/8/2021
5/11/2021
4/13/2021
3/9/2021
2/9/2021
1/12/2021

[ L U U U U UL U U U U U U UL G G GO G U U

BOCC Land Use
BOCC Land Use
BOCC Land Use
BOCC Land Use
BOCC Land Use
BOCC Land Use
BOCC Land Use
BOCC Land Use
BOCC Land Use
BOCC Land Use
BOCC Land Use
BOCC Land Use
BOCC Land Use
BOCC Land Use
BOCC Land Use
BOCC Land Use
BOCC Land Use
BOCC Land Use
BOCC Land Use

Continued
Continued
Continued
Continued
Continued
Continued
Continued
Continued
Continued
Continued
Continued
Continued
Continued
Continued
Continued
Continued
Continued
Continued

Continued

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass

RZ-PD 18-0996 STREETFRONT COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES LLC

Staff is requesting the item be continued to the June 11, 2024, Board of County Commissioners

Land Use Meeting at 9:00 A. M.

Hillsborough County

Page 2 of 2

Printed on 4/26/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

