

Hillsborough County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: RZ-PD 18-

0996

Type: Withdrawls, Continuances and Status: Agenda Ready

Remands

In control: BOCC Land Use

On agenda: 5/7/2024 Final action:

Title: RZ-PD 18-0996 STREETFRONT COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES LLC

Staff is requesting the item be continued to the June 11, 2024, Board of County Commissioners

Land Use Meeting at 9:00 A. M.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 18-0996, 2. 18-0996-02-07-23, 3. 18-0996-04-11-23, 4. 18-0996-05-09-23, 5. 18-0996_06-13-23, 6.

18-0996-07-18-23, 7. 18-0996-08-08-23, 8. 18-0996-09-12-23, 9. 18-0996-10-10-23, 10. 18-0996-11-07-23, 11. 18-0996-12-12-23, 12. 18-0996-01-09-24, 13. 18-0996-02-13-24, 14. 18-0996-03-19-24,

15. 18-0996-04-09-24, 16. 18-0996-05-07-24

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/9/2024	1	BOCC Land Use	Continued	Pass
3/19/2024	1	BOCC Land Use	Continued	Pass
2/13/2024	1	BOCC Land Use	Continued	Pass
1/9/2024	1	BOCC Land Use	Continued	Pass
12/12/2023	1	BOCC Land Use	Continued	Pass
11/7/2023	1	BOCC Land Use	Continued	Pass
10/10/2023	1	BOCC Land Use	Continued	Pass
9/12/2023	1	BOCC Land Use	Continued	Pass
8/8/2023	1	BOCC Land Use	Continued	Pass
7/18/2023	1	BOCC Land Use	Continued	Pass
6/13/2023	1	BOCC Land Use	Continued	Pass
5/9/2023	1	BOCC Land Use	Continued	Pass
4/11/2023	1	BOCC Land Use	Continued	Pass
2/7/2023	1	BOCC Land Use	Continued	Pass
1/10/2023	1	BOCC Land Use	Continued	Pass
12/13/2022	1	BOCC Land Use	Continued	Pass
11/3/2022	1	BOCC Land Use	Continued	Pass
10/11/2022	1	BOCC Land Use	Continued	Pass
9/13/2022	1	BOCC Land Use	Continued	Pass
8/25/2022	1	BOCC Land Use	Continued	Pass

File #: RZ-PD	18-0996,	Version:	1
---------------	----------	----------	---

7/26/2022	1	BOCC Land Use	Continued	Pass
6/7/2022	1	BOCC Land Use	Continued	Pass
5/10/2022	1	BOCC Land Use	Continued	Pass
4/12/2022	1	BOCC Land Use	Continued	Pass
3/8/2022	1	BOCC Land Use	Continued	Pass
2/8/2022	1	BOCC Land Use	Continued	Pass
1/13/2022	1	BOCC Land Use	Continued	Pass
12/14/2021	1	BOCC Land Use	Continued	Pass
11/9/2021	1	BOCC Land Use	Continued	Pass
10/12/2021	1	BOCC Land Use	Continued	Pass
9/8/2021	1	BOCC Land Use	Continued	Pass
8/10/2021	1	BOCC Land Use	Continued	Pass
7/20/2021	1	BOCC Land Use	Continued	Pass
6/8/2021	1	BOCC Land Use	Continued	Pass
5/11/2021	1	BOCC Land Use	Continued	Pass
4/13/2021	1	BOCC Land Use	Continued	Pass
3/9/2021	1	BOCC Land Use	Continued	Pass
2/9/2021	1	BOCC Land Use	Continued	Pass
1/12/2021	1	BOCC Land Use	Continued	Pass

RZ-PD 18-0996 STREETFRONT COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES LLC

Staff is requesting the item be continued to the June 11, 2024, Board of County Commissioners

Land Use Meeting at 9:00 A. M.